Oaith Bible Paptist Church

“To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ.”

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057

(716) 992-2091 - www.fbbc.com - Pastor Chris Baran

October 27th 2024

Please pray for this weeks events:

Sunday:

Prayer Meetings
Sunday School (Classes for all ages)
Morning Service
Primary Church for ages 4-5 (Downstairs)
Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (Downstairs)

Evening Service
Wednesday:

Weekly Prayer Meeting—Hour of prayer

Mid-Week Service - Praise & Prayer Time
Kid’s Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)
Bible Study

Friday:
Youth Group Activity
Saturday:

Men’s Breakfast

Christmas Cantata Practice

9:30 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

6:00 pm

9:00 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 am

6:00 pm

Toddler Workers

Sunday School = Sunday PM

Kristle H Shannon O
Lisa G James B
Sunday AM Wednesday
Melissa P Elizabeth B
Carolyn H Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H & Wendy B
Next Sun AM: Melissa P & Debbie D

Nursery Workers
Sunday School Sunday PM

Carol B Rebekah T
Becky N Hannah B
Sunday AM Wednesday
Victoria H Hannah B
Rachel O Servant Needed

Next Sunday AM:
Hannah B & Renae G

Faith Promise
Mission Giving
Step 1:  Ask the Lord what He

would have you give to
missions each week.

Step 2:  Write that amount on
a Faith Promise card.

Step 3:  Put the right half in
the offering plate, keep the
left half as a reminder.

Step 4: Watch God provide!

for the next 12
months,

and
Commitment Cards!

Check the projector screen in the front
of the auditorium to see our progress
towards our goal

Upcoming Events

Sun, Nov. 3—Daylight
Savings Time Ends

Also Sun, Nov. 3—The
Lord’s Supper

Thurs, Nov. 7—Senior’s
Fellowship, 10:30am (Last
fellowship of 2024)

Sat, Nov. 9—Cantata
Practice, 6pm

Mon, Nov. 11—Veteran’s
Day Outreach

Fri, Nov 22—Newsletter
Day, 11am

Tues, Nov 26—
Thanksgiving Dinner &

Service, 6pm

See the November Calendar

insert for more events

Missionary of the Week

David & Amy Smith
(Elizabeth, Abigail, Andrew,
Maryann, Sarah) s
to New Zealand {3

7

We have 4 '
supported them -
since 2019




Sermon Notes




