

"To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ."

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057 (716) 992-2091 - **www.fbbc.com** - Pastor Chris Baran

October 27th 2024

Please pray for this weeks events:

Sunday:

Prayer Meetings	9:30 am
Sunday School (Classes for all ages)	10:00 am
Morning Service	11:00 am
Primary Church for ages 4-5 (Downstairs)	11:00 am
Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (Downstairs)	11:00 am
Evening Service	6:00 pm

Wednesday:

Weekly Prayer Meeting—Hour of prayer	9:00 am
Mid-Week Service - Praise & Prayer Time	6:30 pm
Kid's Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)	7:00 pm
Bible Study	7:00 pm

Friday:

Youth Group Activity	7:00 pm
1 oddii Giodpiiotivite,	1.00 pm

Saturday:

Men's Breakfast	9:00 am
Christmas Cantata Practice	6:00 pm

Toddler Workers

Sunday School Sunday PM Kristle H Shannon O Lisa G James B Sunday AM Wednesday Elizabeth B Melissa P Carolyn H Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H & Wendy B Next Sun AM: Melissa P & Debbie D

Faith Promise **Mission Giving**

Step 1: Ask the Lord what He would have you give to missions each week.

Write that amount on Step 2: a Faith Promise card.

Step 3: Put the right half in the offering plate, keep the left half as a reminder.

Watch God provide! Step 4:



Our Giving Goal



Check the projector screen in the front of the auditorium to see our progress towards our goal

Nursery Workers Sunday School

Sunday PM Carol B Rebekah T Becky N Hannah B Sunday AM Wednesday Hannah B Victoria H Rachel O Servant Needed

> Next Sunday AM: Hannah B & Renae G

Upcoming Events

Sun, Nov. 3—Daylight Savings Time Ends

Also Sun. Nov. 3—The Lord's Supper

Thurs, Nov. 7—Senior's Fellowship, 10:30am (Last fellowship of 2024)

Sat. Nov. 9—Cantata Practice, 6pm

Mon, Nov. 11—Veteran's Day Outreach

Fri, Nov 22—Newsletter Day, 11am

Tues, Nov 26— Thanksgiving Dinner & Service, 6pm

See the November Calendar insert for more events

Missionary of the Week

David & Amy Smith (Elizabeth, Abigail, Andrew, Maryann, Sarah) to New Zealand

We have supported them since 2019



Sermon Notes